L’Anse Creuse High School Central Band Boosters
Tuesday Night Bingo - North Gratiot Hall
License # A22586

Doors Open at 5:00 p.m.

Double Actions

Blue
Orange
Green

Regular Games

Blue

Orange

Special

Green

Coverall
Coverall
Coverall

One Any Way
Two Any Way
One Any Way
Two Any Way

Around the FREE

Coverall

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$150.00
$50.00
$150.00

$50.00
$600

10 Minute intermission

Regular Game

Yellow

Pink

Progressive Jackpot

Purple

Regular Game

Grey

Special/Super

**QOlive

One Any Way
Two Any Way
One Any Way
Two Any Way

Coverall
Consolation

One Any Way
Two Any Way

Coverall*

*Payouts based on Attendance at 7pm:
75 or less people - $600, 76-99 $750, 100 + $1000.00

$50.00
$150.00
$50.00
$150.00

To Be Announced

$100

$50.00
$150.00

$600-$1000.00

Good Bingos: Vertical, Horizonal,
Diagonal, 4 Corners

HOT BALL $2.00 will be capped at
$500.00, Played on all REGULAR

Games

Effective February 11, 2025

Games Start at 6:30 p.m.

Electronic Package

$35.00 Includes:

54 Cards (9 books)

8 Double Actions (In)

1 Double Action (Out)

1 Admission

0-5 Paper books

Extra books are $1.00 Each

PAPER ONLY BOOK PRICES:

1 Book $10.00
2 Books $14.00
3 Books $16.00
4 Books $20.00
Extras $2.00
Double Actions $3.00
Supers (Blue) $2.00

Specials (Green/Olive) $1.00
Admission Card (Red) $1.00
Progressive Jackpot

3 on Purple $2.00
Hot Ball $2.00

Customer appreciation last Tuesday
of each month. Computer packages
$30.00.

Must Purchase 1 Admission & 1 Book

Supporting Student Musicians at
L’Anse Creuse High School






