L'Anse Creuse High School Central Band Boosters Tuesday Night Bingo - North Gratiot Hall License # A22586

Doors Open at 5:00 p.m.

Games	Start	at	6:30	p.m.
-------	-------	----	------	------

Double Actions		
Blue	Coverall	\$50.00
Orange	Coverall	\$50.00
Green	Coverall	\$50.00
Regular Games		
Blue	One Any Way	\$50.00
	Two Any Way	\$150.00
Orange	One Any Way	\$50.00
	Two Any Way	\$150.00
Special		
Green	Around the FR	EE \$50.00
	Coverall	\$600
10 Minu	ite intermiss	sion
Regular Game		
Yellow	One Any Way	\$50.00
	Two Any Way	\$150.00
Pink	One Any Way	\$50.00
	Two Any Way	\$150.00
Progressive Jackpot		
Purple	Coverall	To Be Announced
	Consolation	\$100
Regular Game		
Grey	One Any Way	\$50.00
·	Two Any Way	\$150.00
Special/Super		
**Olive	Coverall*	\$600-\$1000.00

Good Bingos: Vertical, Horizonal, Diagonal, 4 Corners

75 or less people - \$600, 76-99 \$750, 100 + \$1000.00

HOT BALL \$2.00 will be capped at \$500.00, Played on all REGULAR Games

Electronic Package
\$35.00 Includes:
54 Cards (9 books)
8 Double Actions (In)
1 Double Action (Out)
1 Admission
0-5 Paper books

Extra books are \$1.00 Each

1 Book

PAPER ONLY BOOK PRICES:

\$10.00

2 Books	\$14.00
3 Books	\$16.00
4 Books	\$20.00
Extras	\$2.00
Double Actions	\$3.00
Supers (Blue)	\$2.00
Specials (Green/Olive)	\$1.00
Admission Card (Red)	\$1.00
Progressive Jackpot	
3 on Purple	\$2.00
Hot Ball	\$2.00
Customer appreciation last	Tuesday
of each month. Computer p	oackages
\$30.00.	

Must Purchase 1 Admission & 1 Book

Supporting Student Musicians at L'Anse Creuse High School

*Payouts based on Attendance at 7pm: